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THINK PINK AND GROW RICH  

Coaching Program 
 

“Post this page on your wall next to your 
phone or computer so you won’t  
forget to call in.” 
 

 
There will be two training calls and one Q&A call per month.   

  

Training call - Tuesday, March 6 

Training call - Tuesday, March 20 
Q&A call - Thursday, March 22 

 
Training call - Tuesday, April 3 

Training call - Tuesday, April 17 
Q&A call - Thursday, April 19 

 

Training call - Tuesday, May 1 
Training call - Tuesday, May 15 

Q&A call - Thursday, May 17 
 

Training call - Tuesday, May 29 
Training call - Tuesday, June 12 

Q&A call - Thursday, June 14 
 

Training call - Tuesday, June 26 
Training call - Tuesday, July 10 

Q&A call - Thursday, July 12 
 

Training call - Tuesday, July 24 
Training call - Tuesday, August 7 

Q&A call - Thursday, August 9 
 
TIME: ALL CALLS ARE AT 8pm EST (7pm CST, 6pm MST, 5pm PST) 

CALL-IN #:  (559) 546-1000 

ACCESS CODE: 107541# 
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CALL 3 WORKSHEET 

YOUR FINANCIAL BLUEPRINT 
 

 
 
1)  We all have a money and success blueprint imprinted in our  
 
________________ minds. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2)  Unfortunately, your current financial blueprint will stay with you for the rest of your 
life UNLESS you… 
 
________________ and _______________ it! 
 
 
 
 
 
3)   Want to know what your financial blueprint is set for?  Just look at your  
 
_______________. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4)  How did your financial blueprint get created? ________________  ______________. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

“Give me five minutes and I 

can predict your financial 

future for the rest of your 

life.”  ~ T. Harv Eker 
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5) We are conditioned or programmed around money in 3 primary ways: 
 

1. V_______________  P___________________ 

2. M___________________ 

3. S_______________  I___________________ 

 
 
 
6) Verbal programming examples: 
 

a) Money is the __________ of all __________. 

b) Rich people are ____________________. 

c) Money doesn’t grow on ______________. 

d) Money can’t buy you __________________. 

e) You can’t be __________ and spiritual. 

f) The rich get _____________ and the poor get ______________. 

g) What am I, _________ of money? 
 
 
 
 
7) Modeling is similar to the old adage, “Children don’t do what we say; children do what 
we do.”   
 
So how did your parents/guardians handle money?  Circle one in each line: 
 

a) Manage or Mismanage 

b) Spenders or Savers 

c) Struggle or Abundance 

d) Source of Joy or Bitter Arguments 

e) Investors or Avoiders 
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8) We tend to be exactly like one _____________ or a combination of _________. 

 

OR 

 

We are the exact _________________ of our parents. 

 

 

 

 

9) Specific incidents: Please write down an early childhood memory around money.  
(The more emotional the better.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9B) How may this experience have affected your current financial life? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10) To change your financial blueprint, it requires: 

 

A_______________________ 

 

U_______________________ 

 

R_______________________ 
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11) ____________ create the _____________. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12) To reprogram you subconscious mind around money,  
you must use a 4-part process:    

 

M_______________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

V_______________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

A_______________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

A_______________________ 

 


